

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 152/2020

Tejveer Singh Rajawat S/o Shri Sajjan Singh Rajawat & Ors.

----Appellants

Versus

Rajasthan Public Service Commission & Ors.

----Respondents

Connected With

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 153/2020

Deepika Kanwar D/o Shri Nahar Singh, W/o Shri Satyendra Singh

----Appellant

Versus

Rajasthan Public Service Commission

----Respondent

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 154/2020

Anshul Mehra S/o Gyan Chand Mehra

----Appellant

Versus

Rajasthan Public Service Commission

----Respondent

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 227/2020

Richa Kumari D/o Subash Chand

----Appellant

Versus

Rajasthan Public Service Commission

----Respondent

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 229/2020

Sitaram Meena S/o Arjun Lal Meena

----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 519/2020

Rachana Yadav D/o Sita Ram Yadav, W/o Ravindra Yadav

----Appellant

Versus

Rajasthan Public Service Commission

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Vigyan Shah, Advocate with
Mr. Akshit Gupta, Advocate
Mr. Abhinav Sharma, Advocate
through VC

For Respondent(s) : Mr. M.S. Singhvi, Advocate General
with Mr. Darsh Pareek, Advocate, Mr.
Sheetanshu Sharma, Advocate, Mr.
Tarang Gupta, Advocate & Mr. Pranav
Bhansali, Advocate
Mr. Mirza Faisal Baig, Advocate

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

05/07/2022

List this matter on 07.07.2022.

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J

(MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),J

Mohita /1-6



सत्यमेव जयते