

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 152/2020

Tejveer Singh Rajawat S/o Shri Sajjan Singh Rajawat

----Appellant

Versus

Rajasthan Public Service Commission

----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 153/2020

Deepika Kanwar D/o Shri Nahar Singh, W/o Shri Satyendra Singh

----Appellant

Versus

Rajasthan Public Service Commission

----Respondent

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 154/2020

Anshul Mehra S/o Gyan Chand Mehra

----Appellant

Versus

Rajasthan Public Service Commission

----Respondent

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 227/2020

Richa Kumari D/o Subash Chand

----Appellant

Versus

Rajasthan Public Service Commission

----Respondent

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 229/2020

Sitaram Meena S/o Arjun Lal Meena

----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 519/2020

Rachana Yadav D/o Sita Ram Yadav, W/o Ravindra Yadav

----Appellant

Versus

Rajasthan Public Service Commission

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Nakul Bansal on behalf of
Mr. Mahendra Shah, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Adeel Srivastav on behalf of
Mr. Abhinav Sharma

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Mirza Faisal Baig
Ms. Harshita Thakral for
Mr. Sheetanshu Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

19/11/2024

At the request of learned counsel for both the parties, list the matters on 17.12.2024 along with D.B. Special Appeal Writ No.151/2020.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J