

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 152/2020

Tejveer Singh Rajawat S/o Shri Sajjan Singh Rajawat

----Appellant

Versus

Rajasthan Public Service Commission

----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 153/2020

Deepika Kanwar D/o Shri Nahar Singh, W/o Shri Satyendra Singh

----Appellant

Versus

Rajasthan Public Service Commission

----Respondent

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 154/2020

Anshul Mehra S/o Gyan Chand Mehra

----Appellant

Versus

Rajasthan Public Service Commission

----Respondent

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 227/2020

Richa Kumari D/o Subash Chand

----Appellant

Versus

Rajasthan Public Service Commission

----Respondent

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 229/2020

Sitaram Meena S/o Arjun Lal Meena

----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 519/2020

Rachana Yadav D/o Sita Ram Yadav, W/o Ravindra Yadav

----Appellant

Versus

Rajasthan Public Service Commission

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Akshit Gupta
For Respondent(s) : Ms. Dhriti Laddha &
Mr. Tanay Goyal for
Mr. Rajendra Prasad, AG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR

Order

28/03/2025

List after four weeks, as prayed.

(PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

Sunita/73-78