

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 152/2020

Tejveer Singh Rajawat S/o Shri Sajjan Singh Rajawat

----Appellant

Versus

Rajasthan Public Service Commission

----Respondent

Connected With

1. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 153/2020
2. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 154/2020
3. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 227/2020
4. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 229/2020
5. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 519/2020

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Abhinav Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Dhriti Laddha & Mr. Tanmay Goyal for Mr. Rajendra Prasad, learned Advocate General

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

20/05/2025

List these matters after four weeks, as prayed by learned counsel for the respondents.

(ANAND SHARMA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J