

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 152/2020

Tejveer Singh Rajawat S/o Shri Sajjan Singh Rajawat

----Appellant

Versus

Rajasthan Public Service Commission

----Respondent

Connected With

1. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 153/2020
2. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 154/2020
3. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 227/2020
4. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 229/2020
5. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 519/2020

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Pallav Pancholi Dr. Abhinav Sharma, through VC with Ms. Puja Sharma Mr. Akshaya Verma Mr. Vishal Choudhary
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rajendra Prasad, Advocate General assisted by Mr. Tanay Goyal Ms. Mahi Yadav, AAG with Mr. Rohan Mittal

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

16/04/2026

It is submitted that the arguing counsel is not prepared. He seeks further time.

List again on 23.04.2026

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J